
$4,675,000 - 11 Niuhi Street, Honolulu
MLS® #202516844 

$4,675,000
4 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 4,854 sqft
Residential on 0.25 Acres

WAILUPE AREA, Honolulu, HI

Coastal Living in Coveted Wailupe Circle... Set
in one of Honoluluâ€™s premier seaside
neighborhoods, this 4BD/4.5BA home
w/detached pool cabana offers approx. 4,800
SF of interior space & the best of
indoor-outdoor living. A dramatic entry sets the
tone, with sightlines that lead directly to the
oversized tiled pool & expansive wraparound
lanai beyond. Lounge poolside, host weekend
barbecues at the outdoor grill & beverage
center & enjoy dinner outdoors with ease. The
detached pool cabana w/full bath adds
exceptional flexibility & is ideal for guests,
home gym or private retreat. The main
residence features a versatile floor plan with 3
bdrms, including a generous primary suite on
the ground flr overlooking the pool. The suite
includes a large walk-in closet & beautiful bath
w/striking walk in shower, soaking tub & dual
vanities. The professionally designed kitchen
features high end appliances, island seating &
opens to the dining & lounge areas, plus lanai
w/treetop ocean views. A home theater &
separate flex room provide additional lifestyle
options. Dual gated driveways & two, 2-car
garages offer rare convenience. Easy ocean
access is ideal for paddling, swimming,
boating & more!

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® # 202516844



Price $4,675,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.50

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,854

Acres 0.25

Year Built 2008

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached, Cottage

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 11 Niuhi Street

Area DiamondHd

Subdivision WAILUPE AREA

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96821

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Natural Gas Available, High Speed Internet Available,
Other, Phone Available, Sewer Available, Water Available

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Driveway, Garage, Three or more Spaces, On Street

View Garden, Mountain(s), Ocean

Pool In Ground, Pool

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Masonry, Steel Frame, Stucco

Exterior Features Landscaping

School Information



Elementary Aina Haina

Middle Niu Valley

High Kalani

Additional Information

Days on Market 75

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 10:49pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested
in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is
our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


